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Get away this winter for less

LIMITED-TIME OFFER

Get away this winter for less
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Hello . enjoy savings when you travel with our special fares and set off on an adventure. Get
away to a foreign land and take in its sites and sounds. Our special fares are valid until December

16, 2018. Also, explore Greece with a vacation package from $2,255.

Economy Class offers
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ITALY

Milan

Book by December 16
from USD 509

GREECE

Athens

Book by December 16
from USD 609

IR AN

Tehran

Book by December 16
from USD 929

INDITA

Mumbai

Book by December 16
from USD 889

Business Class offers
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ITALY

Milan

Book by December 16
from USD 3,999

GREECE

Athens

Book by December 16
from USD 3,999

IR AN

Tehran

Book by December 16
from USD 4,799

INDIA

Mumbali

Book by December 16
from USD 4,799
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EMIRATES VACATIONS

Discover Athens in spring

Starting from $2,255 for a 5 star 5 night vacation®.
L

Emirates Best Fare Finder

Already know where you're flying to? Find the best time to travel.

© 2018 The Emirates Group. All rights reserved.

*Terms and conditions apply. The guoted fares are the lowest fare to each destination from the lowest priced
gateway. Sale fares are applicable to selected destinations throughout the Emirates network on Emirates operated

flights only (no codeshares apply).

Emirates flies from Boston (BOS), Chicago (ORD), Dallas Ft. Worth (DFW), Fort Lauderdale (FLL), Houston {IAH),
Los Angeles (LAX), New York (JFK), Mew York (EWR), Orlando (MCQ), San Francisco (SFO), Seattle (SEA) and

Washington DC (LAD).

Savings shall only be applicable to roundtrip Economy Class and Business Class tickets purchased from December

10, 2018, 00:01 (EST) through December 16, 2018, 23:59 (EST).

Economy Class terms and conditions:
Travel period For JFK-MXP & EWR-ATH: January 08, 2018 through May 14, 2019

Travel period for all origins: January 12, 2019 through May 09, 2019

* Travel must be completed on or before June 30, 2019
= Advanced Purchase: ¥ Days

* Inbound Blackout dates:

o January 12, 2018 through January 22, 2019

* Minimum stay:

o EWR-ATH/JFE-MXPF: 4 days or First Sunday

0 DXE: 4 days

o All others: ¥ days

= Maximum stay: & months
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* Ticketing time limit is 24 hours from the time of booking

* Fares are roundtrip, include all applicable government taxes and fees, and are subject to limited availability

* The price stated is after discount. The discount is not applied to govemment taxes or fees or carrier charges and
surcharges.

« Weekend surcharges apply for outbound Economy class travel (Thursday, Friday and Saturday) and
Inbound travel (Friday, Saturday and Sunday). They are as follows:

o $100 USD for (BOS / DFW / IAH / LAX | MCO / ORD { SEA/[ SFO)

o 380 USD for (JFK)

o $70 USD for (IAD)

o 350 USD for (FLL)

o $25 USD for (JFKMXF/EWRATH)

o $120 USD for all interline cilies

* You can make changes to your reservation before or after departure at a charge of USD 300 per change.

* Cancellations before or after departure are non-refundable

« Changes due to no-shows are subject to a fee of USD 600 per person.

* Ticket revalidations are subject to a fee of USD 300.

* Ticket reissues are subject to a charge of USD 300.

* Partly-utilized tickets are non-refundable.

* Stopover:

WX P/ATH: Mo stopovers.

All others: Permit 1 free stopover in DXB in either direction and charge $100 per stopover thereafter.

* Child discount: infant (0-2 years) without a seat pay 10% of applicable adult fare. Accompanied children (2-11
years) pay 75% of applicable adult fare. Unaccompanied children pay the applicable adult fare. No redemption
Necessary.

* These fares are subject to terms and conditions as posted

* Promaotion is applicable utilizing Emirates operated flights only (no codeshares apply)

* Fare Basis (these are not discount codes): XXLFRUS4XWLFRUSA/TXLFPUSA/ TWLFPUSAS
XXLNRUSAZXWLNRUSATXLNPUSATWLNPUS4

Business Class terms and conditions:
Travel period for all origins: December 24, 2018 through August 31, 2019

* Travel must be completed on or before September 8, 2019

* Advanced Purchase: 14 Days

* Inbound Blackout dates: December 31, 2018 through January 8, 2019

* Minimum stay: 7 days

* Maximum stay: 6 months

* Ticketing time limit is 24 hours from the time of booking

« Fares are roundtrip, include all applicable government taxes and fees, and are subject to limited availability

* The price stated is after discount. The discount is not applied to govemment taxes or fees or carrier charges and
surcharges

* Weekend Surcharge $200 applies for {(Outbound travel on Thursday through Sunday; Inbound travel on Friday
through Sunday).

* You can make changes to your reservation before or after departure at a charge of USD 400 per change.

« Cancellation before departure permitted at a charge of $400 per person.

* Cancellations after departure are non-refundable.

« Changes due to no-shows are subject to a fee of USD 800 per person.

+ Ticket revalidations are subject to a fee of USD 400.

« Ticket reissues are subject to a charge of USD 400.
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* Partly-utilized tickets are non-refundable.

* Stopovers:

MXP/ATH: No stopovers.

All others: permitted in either direction at DXB, one free, thereafter $200 per stopover.

« Child discount: infant (0-2 years) without a seat pay 10% of applicable adult fare. Accompanied children (2-11
years) pay 75% of applicable adult fare. Unaccompanied children pay the applicable adult fare. No redemption
necessary.

* These fares are subject to terms and conditions as posted

* Promotion is applicable utilizing Emirates operated flights only (no codeshares apply)

* Fare Basis (these are not discount codes): OXLFPUS4/OWLFPUS4/OXLNPUS4/OWLNPUSS

Emirates Vacations Terms and Conditions:

Package price is per person for § nights at the 5-star Grecotel Pallas Athena with breakfast and round trip economy
flights.

- Prices are based on two adults sharing basis.

- Prices based on travel from Newark (EWR) to Athens (ATH) in Emirates economy class.

- Price quoted based on departure on Wednesday May 1, 2019. Prices will vary based on date selecled.

- Weekend surcharges apply.

- Offer valid on new bookings only and subject to availability at the time of booking.

- Emirates Vacations standard terms and conditions apply.

This email has been sent to you by Emirates, a corporation established by Emiri Decree no. 2 of 1985 in Dubai,
United Arab Emirates. Corporate Headquarters: Emirates Group Headquarters, Airport Road, PO Box 686, Dubai,
UAE. @ 2018 Emirates. All rights reserved.
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